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Match: Vermont State Championships -- Yards 

Location: Caledonia Forest & Stream Club -- St. Johnsbury, VT 

Date: September 8-9, 2018 

Comp. Name Class Caliber w 1 2 

No. Score X Score X Score X 

204 Brian Fitch H 30 so 5 so 3 so 3 

103 Peter Hills H 30 49 2 so 2 so 4 

111 Roscoe Murray H 30 50 2 50 3 50 1 

307 Donald Cameron H 30 49 2 49 2 50 2 

210 Orland Bunker H 30 so 3 so 3 49 3 

201 Thomas Benoit H 30 49 1 48 1 50 2 

304 Keith Royal H 30 48 0 50 2 49 1 

301 Denis Thibault H 30 49 1 48 1 48 0 

211 Roscoe Murray VFS 30 50 4 50 4 50 5 

105 Randy Jarvais VFS 30 50 5 50 4 50 4 

306 Michael Tunis VFS 30 so 3 so 4 so 5 

101 Travis Benoit/LV VFS 30 47 0 50 4 50 4 

309 Adam Mihalik VFS 30 50 4 50 3 50 4 

205 Greg Palman VFS 30 50 3 so 2 50 5 

109 John Cascarino VFS 30 so 2 50 4 so 1 

212 Butch Randall VFS 30 50 3 50 3 50 3 

310 Orland Bunker VFS 30 43 2 50 3 50 2 

312 Michel Ouellet VFS 30 so 4 so 3 so 4 

110 David Steen VFS 30 50 2 50 3 so 3 

112 Bob Brooks VFS 30 50 3 50 3 50 2 

104 Brian Fitch VFS 30 50 3 50 3 50 2 

305 Doug Cole VFS 30 so 2 so 3 so 3 

207 Donald Cameron VFS 6 50 2 50 2 50 4 

106 Robert Blanchard VFS 30 50 2 50 2 50 4 

203 Parker Hills VFS 30 49 1 so 3 so 2 

208 Chris Mitchell VFS 6 30 2 50 2 50 4 

102 Alex Diego VFS 30 50 4 50 2 50 3 

308 Jim Goody VFS 30 50 2 50 2 50 3 

311 Pierre Sirois VFS 30 so 1 so 2 so 2 

107 Rich Suhie VFS 30 50 2 50 3 50 4 

202 Dennis Diego VFS 30 50 2 49 0 50 2 

209 Larry Mihalek VFS 30 50 2 50 3 50 3 

303 Peter Magoon VFS 6 49 1 so 1 48 0 

206 Wyatt Fox VFS 30 49 0 49 2 49 2 

108 Rand Butler VFS 30 50 2 49 2 48 1 

302 

3 4 5 AGGl 

Score X Score X Score X Score X 

so 3 so 4 49 2 249 15 

so 3 so 4 49 2 249 15 

50 3 49 1 50 3 249 11 

50 3 50 0 50 3 249 10 

so 2 so 1 so 1 249 3 

50 2 50 2 50 5 248 12 

49 2 50 0 50 0 248 5 

so 2 so 2 so 1 246 6 

50 4 50 4 50 4 250 21 

50 4 50 3 50 5 250 20 

so 3 so 3 so 3 250 18 

50 4 50 5 50 1 250 18 

50 4 50 4 50 3 250 18 

50 5 so 4 50 2 250 18 

so 5 so 5 so 2 250 17 

50 4 50 3 50 4 250 17 

50 4 50 3 50 5 250 17 

so 1 so 3 so 5 250 16 

50 5 so 2 50 2 250 15 

50 4 50 3 50 3 250 15 

50 2 50 4 50 4 250 15 

so 3 so 2 so 3 250 14 

50 4 50 2 50 2 250 14 

50 3 50 3 50 2 250 14 

so 1 so 3 so 4 250 13 

50 2 50 2 50 3 250 13 

50 3 50 3 50 2 250 13 

50 2 50 3 50 1 250 11 

so 2 so 2 so 1 250 9 

50 1 49 1 50 3 249 12 

50 2 50 3 49 2 248 9 

48 2 50 4 49 4 247 16 

49 2 so 3 so 3 247 9 

49 1 50 4 49 2 246 11 

50 0 49 2 50 1 246 6 
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Match: Vermont State Championships -- Yards 

Location: Caledonia Forest & Stream Club -- St. Johnsbury, VT 

Date: September 8-9, 2018 

Comp. Name Class Caliber w 1 2 

No. Score X Score X Score X 

204 Brian Fitch H 30 49 1 so 3 so 1 

210 Orland Bunker H 30 48 0 47 0 so 2 

103 Peter Hills H 30 49 1 so 3 49 0 

307 Donald Cameron H 30 48 0 so 2 49 1 

111 Roscoe Murray H 30 48 0 49 1 so 1 

301 Denis Thibault H 30 49 0 49 0 49 0 

201 Thomas Benoit H 30 49 1 48 1 49 0 

304 Keith Royal H 30 48 2 49 1 49 0 

105 Randy Jarvais VFS 30 50 2 50 5 50 3 

109 John Cascarino VFS 30 so 2 50 1 50 4 

104 Brian Fitch VFS 30 so 3 so 1 so 1 

208 Chris Mitchell VFS 6 30 1 50 2 50 3 

102 Keith Royal VFS 30 so 1 50 1 50 2 

110 David Steen VFS 30 so 3 so 2 so 0 

305 Doug Cole VFS 30 so 2 50 1 50 1 

106 Robert Blanchard VFS 30 so 1 50 2 49 2 

112 Bob Brooks VFS 30 so 3 50 1 50 2 

107 Rich Suhie VFS 30 so 0 so 0 so 2 

310 Orland Bunker VFS 30 so 1 50 0 50 1 

211 Roscoe Murray VFS 30 so 3 50 5 50 5 

203 Parker Hills VFS 30 so 3 so 0 so 4 

308 Jim Goody VFS 30 49 3 50 2 50 1 

311 Pierre Sirois VFS 30 so 1 49 1 49 1 

306 Michael Tunis VFS 30 20 0 50 1 50 1 

207 Donald Cameron VFS 6 so 0 49 1 so 2 

108 Rand Butler VFS 30 so 3 50 1 49 1 

212 Butch Randall VFS 30 so 3 49 1 50 1 

205 Greg Palman VFS 30 49 1 48 0 50 1 

101 Travis Benoit/LV VFS 30 49 1 so 1 49 1 

202 Dennis Diego VFS 30 so 3 49 1 47 2 

312 Michel Ouellet VFS 30 49 0 49 0 50 1 

303 Peter Magoon VFS 6 

3 4 5 AGG2 

Score X Score X Score X Score X 

so 3 49 0 so 2 249 9 

so 1 49 1 so 3 246 7 

49 2 49 0 49 1 246 6 

so 0 48 1 49 1 246 5 

49 1 so 0 48 1 246 4 

so 1 48 0 so 1 246 2 

49 2 48 1 so 0 244 4 

47 0 49 1 47 0 241 2 

50 3 so 2 50 0 250 13 

50 2 50 3 50 1 250 11 

so 4 so 3 so 2 250 11 

so 3 so 0 50 0 250 8 

50 2 so 1 so 1 250 7 

so 0 so 2 so 2 250 6 

so 0 so 0 50 3 250 5 

50 1 so 1 so 1 249 7 

49 2 so 0 50 1 249 6 

so 2 so 1 49 1 249 6 

so 2 so 1 49 1 249 5 

so 2 49 1 49 0 248 13 

49 2 49 2 so 4 248 12 

so 1 48 2 50 3 248 9 

50 1 so 3 so 2 248 8 

48 3 50 0 50 2 248 7 

49 1 so 0 so 2 248 6 

49 1 so 1 50 2 248 6 

50 1 49 2 so 0 248 5 

49 1 so 2 50 1 247 5 

so 0 49 2 49 0 247 4 

so 2 48 2 so 3 244 10 

so 3 46 0 49 1 244 5 
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Match: Vermont State Championships -- Yards 

Location: Caledonia Forest 8: Stream Club -- St. Johnsbury, VT 

Date: September 8-9, 2018 

Comp. Name Class Caliber 
AGG1 AGG2 GR. AGG. 

No. Score X Score X Score X 

204 Brian Fitch H 30 249 15 249 9 498 24 

103 Peter Hills H 30 249 15 246 6 495 21 

111 Roscoe Murray H 30 249 11 246 4 495 15 

307 Donald Cameron H 30 249 10 246 5 495 15 

210 Orland Bunker H 30 249 3 246 7 495 10 

201 Thomas Benoit H 30 248 12 244 4 492 16 

301 Denis Thibault H 30 246 6 246 2 492 8 

304 Keith Royal H 30 248 5 241 2 489 7 

105 Randy Jarvais VFS 30 250 20 250 13 500 33 

109 John Cascarino VFS 30 250 17 250 11 500 28 

104 Brian Fitch VFS 30 250 15 250 11 500 26 

110 David Steen VFS 30 250 15 250 6 500 21 

208 Chris Mitchell VFS 6 250 13 250 8 500 21 

102 Alex Diego VFS 30 250 13 

102 Keith Royal VFS 30 250 7 

305 Doug Cole VFS 30 250 14 250 5 500 19 

310 Orland Bunker VFS 30 250 17 249 5 499 22 

112 Bob Brooks VFS 30 250 15 249 6 499 21 

106 Robert Blanchard VFS 30 250 14 249 7 499 21 

211 Roscoe Murray VFS 30 250 21 248 13 498 34 

306 Michael Tunis VFS 30 250 18 248 7 498 25 

203 Parker Hills VFS 30 250 13 248 12 498 25 

212 Butch Randall VFS 30 250 17 248 5 498 22 

207 Donald Cameron VFS 6 250 14 248 6 498 20 

308 Jim Goody VFS 30 250 11 248 9 498 20 

107 Rich Suhie VFS 30 249 12 249 6 498 18 

311 Pierre Sirois VFS 30 250 9 248 8 498 17 

205 Greg Palman VFS 30 250 18 247 5 497 23 

101 Travis Benoit/LV VFS 30 250 18 247 4 497 22 

312 Michel Ouellet VFS 30 250 16 244 5 494 21 

108 Rand Butler VFS 30 246 6 248 6 494 12 

202 Dennis Diego VFS 30 248 9 244 10 492 19 

309 Adam Mihalik VFS 30 250 18 250 18 

209 Larry Mihalek VFS 30 247 16 247 16 

303 Peter Magoon VFS 6 247 9 247 9 

206 Wyatt Fox VFS 30 246 11 246 11 
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